Program Overview

B\ UCl Indoor Cycling
AR
-U c I World Championship 2011
- Kagoshima (JPN)
|G 04 - 06 November 2011

UCI Representative Mr. Hee Wook Cho (Korea).

UCI Indoor Cycling Commission - President
Willy Bondue (BEL)

UCI Tecnical Delegate
Hilmar Hessler (GER)

Anti-Doping Commisaire Jinshan Zhao (China)
Dr.Pierre Blanchard (CAN)

Commissaires Cycle-ball Hartmut Kimmerle (GER) Chief
Robert Covent (BEL)
Klaus Fleig (GER)
Radomir Panek (CZE)
Hiroyuki Ikejiri (JPN)
Norbert Mulis (SUI)

Commissaires Artistic Cycling
Peter Vandeberg (NL) Chief
Elke Jager (AUT)
Christiane Steenaert (BEL)
Jan Rasa {(CZE)
Mare Friedle (GER)
Lo Kit Ping (HKG)
Marianne Kern (SUl)

Kurt Jargen Daum - IT (GER)
Participating Nations

AUT, BEL,CAN, CZE, FRA, GER,

HKG-CHINA, HUN, JPN, MAC-CHINA,

MAS, ROM, SUI, SVK

Cycle Ball Group A AUT
BEL
CZE
FRA
GER
Sul

Cycle Bali Group B HKG
JPN
MAS
ROM
CAN

The cycle ball "TUFO" will be used during this Championships



Wednsday, 02 November 2011

16:00 Training out of schedule.
16:00 Permanence open

Thursday, 03 November 2011

08:00 Training according to schedule.

08:30 Meeting with Delegation-Chiefs

09:30 UCI-Indoor Commission Meeting

11:00 Delivery Licences

18:00 Evaluation-sheet controlle, (Corrections Jury table)
18:30 Meeting Commissaires

19:00 UEC Meeting

Friday, 04 November 2011

Competition

08:00 Training according to schedule.

09:00 Infarmation meeting UC! Indoor Cycling Commission
14:30 Opening Ceremony.

18:30 Welcome Reception

10:00 - 11:30
13:00 - 14.00
14:30 Opening Ceremony
18:40 End of Competition

Saturday, 05 November 2011
13.30 Information World Championships 2012, Aschaffenburg K-Arena (UCI Room)

Competition

09:30 - 12:30
14:30 - 19:30

Sunday, 06 November 2011

Competition

10:00 - 12:15
14:00 - 18:00

20:00 Final Banquet

K-Arena

K-Arena (UCI Room)
K-Arena (UCI Room)
K-Arena Information Desk
K-Arena (UCI Room)

K-Arena (UCI Room)

K-Arena (UCI Room)
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16:40
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17:20
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[4 P - B}
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16
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20
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22
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24
25
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27
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29

10:00 - 11:30

cB
cB

Single Men
Single Men
Single Men
cB

End

13:00 - 14:00
cB

Single Women
Single Women
Single Women

ce

End

14:30 - 18:55

Friday, 4th November 2011

Cycle Ball Gr. B
Cycle Ball Gr. B

Shibayama, Kosuke
Zulkifli, Mhd Danial

Ashida, shiro

Cycle Ball Gr. B

Cycle Ball Gr. B
Sato, Nagisha

Szakaly, Kinga
Horii, Kazumi

Cycle Ball Gr. B

Opening Ceremony

cB

Single Men
Single Men
Single Men

CB
CcB

Single Women
Single Women
Single Women

CB

Final

Pairs Open
Pairs Open

Pairs Open
Pairs Open

Cycle Bali Gr. B

Varga, Csaba
[p, Hin Bon
Klgin, Patrick

Cycle Ball Gr. B
Cycle Ball Gr. B

DeSchrodere, Kimberly

Grozer, Veronika

Bovendaerde, Tatika

Cycle Bali Group A

Pairs Open

Horii, Kazumi - Ashida, Shiro
IP, Hin Bon - Yu, Pok Man
Gronbach, Oliver - Gronbach, Daniel

ROM
JPN

JPN

MAS
JPN

MAS

ROM

JPN
HUN
JAP

HKG

JPN

HUN
HKG
FRA

ROM
JPN

BEL
HUN
BEL

GER

JPN
HKG
GER

Bassmann, Luisa - Bassmann, Benedikt GER

Winner Ceremony Pairs Open

CB
CB

End Friday

Cycle Ball Gr. A
Cycle Ball Gr. A

sul
AUT

CAN
HKG

69,40
70,50
126,30

CAN

HKG

75,50
88.80
94,20

CAN

MAS

145,50
155,00
156,40

MAS
CAN

113,50
118,70
124,50

FRA

52,60

137,30
157,60
160,10

BEL
CZE



09:30

10:10

10:20

10:50

11:30

11:50

12:30

14:30

14:50

15:30

16:00

16:40

17:05

17:20
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Saturday, 5th November 2011

09:30 - 12:30
CcB Cycle Ball Gr. B
CB Cycle Ball Gr. B

Winner Ceremony Cycle Ball Group B (no flags and anthems)

Pairs Women Buzer, Nikolett - Scakaly, Kinga

Pairs Women Rieb, Valentine - Rietsch, Louise

Pairs Women Hammerschmidt, Fabienne - Sommer, Marina
Pairs Women Gyger, Andrea - Wild, Patricia

CB Cycle Ball Gr. A
CB Cycle Ball Gr. A

Pairs Women Petrickova, Andrea - Valesova, lva
Pairs Women Wourster, Katharina - Soika, Jasmin
Pairs Women  Schultheis, Kathrin - Sprinkmeier, Sandra

CB Cycle Ball Gr. A
CB Cycle Ball Gr. A
End

14:30 - 19:30

Single Men Burri, Lukas
Single Men Wong, Chin To
Single Men Augsburger, Mario

cB Cycle Ball Gr. A
CB Cycle Ball Gr. A

Single Men Pokorny, Arnost
Single Men Wong, wang Cheong
Single Men Schnabel, David
Single Men Blab, Florian

CcB Cycle Ball Gr. A

CB Cycle Ball Gr. A

Final ACT 4

ACT 4 Vas, Korina-Scaho, Dora-Csente, Viktoria-Vincze, Alic
ACT 4 Noll, Carolin-Keller, Andrea-Stiefel, Maura-Willener, N
ACT 4 Gillich, Katharina-Mauermayer, Sonja-Strassner,Ramo

Pasch,Christina
Winner Ceremony ACT 4

CB Cycie Ball Gr. A
CB Cycle Ball Gr. A

HKG
ROM

HUN
FRA
sU1
Sul

GER
AUT

CZE
GER
GER

Sul
BEL

Sul
HKG
Sul

GER
Sul

CZE
MAC
GER
GER

CZE
sul

SVK
Sul
GER

GER
CZE

MAS
JPN

82,80
97,40
109,80
121,60

BEL
FRA

128,40
166,40
167,20

CZE
FRA

169,00
163,20
166,10

CZE
AUT

176,40
178,70
216,10
210,80

BEL
FRA

179,60
206,80
219,560

AUT
FRA



18:00

18:30

18:45

19:30

61
62
63
64

65

65
67

Final Pairs Women
Pairs Women
Pairs Women
Pairs Women
Pairs Women

Winner Ceremony Pairs Women

CB Cycle Ball Gr. A
CB Cycle Ball Gr. A

End Saturday

AUT
GER

BEL
Sul



10:00

10:50

11:156

11:45

12:15

14:00

14:25

14:45

15:15

15:45

16:00

16:30

16:45

17:15

17:35

18:00

No.

68
69

70
71
72
73

74
75

76
77
78
79

80

81
82
83
84

85

86
87
88
89
920
91
92

93

Sunday, 6th November 2011

10:00 - 12:15

CB - Gr. A Qualific. Round
CB - Gr. A Qualific. Round

Single Women  Rieb, Valentine
Single Women  Fournier, Adeline
Single Women  Waibel, Seraina
CB Relegation

Single Women  Labankova, Nikola
Single Women  Négele, Angela

End

14:00 - 18:00

CB - 1. Half-Final

Single Women Beck, Sandra
Single Women Hein, Corinna
Single Women  Boller, Denise

CB - 2. Half-Final

Final Single Men
Single Men

Single Men

Single Men

Single Men

Winner Ceremony Single Men
Final Single Women
Single Women

Single Women

Single Women

Single Women

Winner Ceremony Single Women
CB Final
Winner Ceremony Cycle Ball Gr. A

Closing Ceremony

End of Event

Rank 2
Rank 3

FR A

FRA

Sul
1.Gr. B

CZE
Sul

Rank 1

GER
GER
AUT

Looser Game 76 :

Winner 1. HF

Rank 5
Rank 4

131,80
138,50
156,40
6.Gr. A

168,40
169,30

Winner Game 68
185,00
186,50
187,40

Winner Game 69

Winner 2, HF



Training Schedule World Championships 2011

Thursday, 03.11.2011 Competition Court Training Courts
08.00 - 08.50 JPN JPN
08.50 - 09.30 HKG HKG
09.30 - 10:40 Sul sSul
10.40 -12:00 GER GER
12.00 - 12:20 MAS MAS
12.20 -12.40 AUT AUT
12.40 - 12.50 SVK SVK
12.50 - 13.40 FRA FRA
13.40 - 14.40 CZE CZE
14.40 - 15.00 MAC/CDA MAC/CDA
15.00 - 15.10 ROM ROM
15.10 - 15.50 HUN HUN
15.50 - 16.20 BEL BEL
16.20 - 16.40 JPN JPN
16.40 - 16.55 HKG HKG
18.55- 17.25 Sul sul
17.25-18.05 GER GER
18.05-18.15 MAS MAS
18.15-18.25 AUT AUT
18.25-18.30 SVK SVK
18.30 - 18.50 FRA FRA
18.50 - 19.15 CZE CZE
189.15-18.25 MAC/CAD MAC/CAD
19.25-19.30 ROM ROM
19.30 - 20.00 Training Commissaires Artistic Cycling
20.00 - 20.15 HUN HUN
20.15-20.30 BEL BEL
Friday, 04.11.2011 Competition Court Training Courts
07.15- 07.30 JPN JPN
07.30 - 07.40 HKG HKG
07.40 - 08:00 S Sul
08.00 - 08.25 GER GER
08.25 - 08:30 MAS MAS
08.30 - 08.35 AUT AUT
08.35-08.40 SVK SVK
08.40 - 08.55 FRA FRA
08.55-09.10 CZE CZE
09.10 - 09.15 MAC MAC
09.15 - 09.30 HUN HUN
09.30 - 09.40 BEL BEL
14.00 - 14.186 4 starters Pairs Open each 4 minutes

Saturday, 05.11.2011

08:00 - 08:50 7 starters Artistic Cycling each 7 minutes from next competition block
13:00 - 14:10 14 starters Artistic Cycling each 5 minutes from next competition block

Sunday, 06.11.2011

08:30 - 09:30 8 starters Artistic Cycling each 7 minutes from next competition block
12:30-13:30 8 starters Artistic Cycling each 7 minutes from next competitiont block



